Available Fully Equipped and Factory Tested with the Industry’s
Widest Selection of Protectors— Assuring Reliability and Greatly
Reducing Installation Time and Related Costs
Series 24
Building Entrance
Terminals
Quality
Over 34 years of protection design

• Five or single pin protector configuration
• 66, 110, 710, as well as factory stubbed
• Available in 25, 50, and 100 pair counts
• Over 70 different BET Models designed to meet any given spec
• Over 100 Protector Modules (7.5V-400V)— for every application
• Module installation factory tested
• Total flexibility, stackable, universal application
• Large splice chamber
• Optional protector panel cover
• Connection cover: small swing radius-more room in tight quarters
• Manufacturing facility certified to ISO 9001
• Low Capacitance DSL Compatible (certain models)
• Compact, lightweight 18 gauge welded steel housing
C U S T O M E R P R E M I S E S E Q U I P M E N T
TERMINATION 100 PAIR 50 PAIR 25 PAIR
66/66 24100-66-F66P* 24050-66-F66P* 24025-66-F66P*
66/66 24100-66-F66 24050-66-F66 24025-66-F66
110/110 24100-110-F110P* 24050-110-F110P* 24025-110-F110P*
110/110 24100-66-F110 24050-66-F110 24025-110-F110
710/66 24100-710-F66 24050-710-F66 24025-710-F66
710/110 24100-710-F110 24050-66-F110 24025-110-F110
Stub** 24100-ST-F66 24050-ST-F66 24025-ST-F66
Stub** 24100-ST-F110 24050-ST-F110 24025-ST-F110
* NOTE: The suffix -P indicates a Series 24 BET fully equipped with factory installed and tested 230V-240V protection.
ORDERING INFORMATION: